IS810    Series
& ISMH Motors
automation
Forward, Always Progressing
IS810E is a multi-axes platform expecially designed for European market. This platform included a lot of
advanced features mainly dedicated to obtain  maximum performance in the servo high demanding applications.
EtherCAT® fieldbus onboard and Ethernet port are standard features available in all drives range.
ETC algorithm developed by Milan R&D centre gives to this drive excellent performance also with big

[Nm]
Rated
speed
[RPM]
Peak
speed
[RPM]
Torque
constant
[Nm/Ams]
Rotary inertia
[10-4Kg·m2]
Voltage
[V]
ISMH2  (Vrated = 3,000RPM, Vmax = 5,000/6,000 RPM)
ISMH2-10C30CD-**** 1.0 3.18 9.54 3.65 11.00
[RPM]
[RPM] 0.87 1.87(3.12)
380
ISMH2-15C30CD-**** 1.5 4.90 14.7 4.5 14.00 5000 1.09 2.46(3.71)
ISMH2-20C30CD-**** 2.0 6.36 19.1 5.89 20.00
3000 5000
1.08 3.06
380
ISMH2-25C30CD-**** 2.5 7.96 23.9 7.56 25.00 1.05 3.65
ISMH2-30C30CD-**** 3.0 9.8 29.4 10.00 30.00 0.98 7.72
ISMH2-40C30CD-**** 4.0 12.6 37.8 13.60 40.80 0.93 12.1
ISMH2-50C30CD-**** 5.0 15.8 47.6 16.00 48.00 1.07 15.4
I
SMH3  (Vrated = 1,500RPM, Vmax = 3,000 RPM)
ISMH3-85B15CD-**** 0.85 5.39 13.5 3.30 8.25
1500 3000
1.75 13(15.5)
380
ISMH3-13C15CD-**** 1.3 8.34 20.85 5.00 12.50 1.78 19.3(21.8)
ISMH3-18C15CD-**** 1.8 11.5 28.75 6.60 16.50 1.8 25.5(28)
ISMH3-29C15CD-**** 2.9 18.6 37.2 11.90 28.00 1.7 55(57.2)
ISMH3-44C15CD-**** 4.4 28.4 71.1 16.50 40.50 1.93 88.9(90.8)
ISMH3-55C15CD-**** 5.5 35.0 87.6 20.85 52.00 1.80
1.92
107(109.5)
ISMH3-75C15CD-**** 7.5 48.0 119 25.70 65.00 141(143.1)
ISMH Servo Motors
Reliable operation, wide selection.